
September 26, 2023 Tuesday
EVENT: Meet and Greet Night
TIME: After School Hours

October 26, 2023 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Education Night
TIME: After School - 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

JANUARY 2024

SEPTEMBER 2023 OCTOBER 2023

DECEMBER 2023

NOVEMBER 2023

FEBRUARY 2024

MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024 MAY 2024

JUNE 2024 JULY 2024 AUGUST 2024

November 20, 2023 Monday
EVENT: World Childrens Day
TIME: During School Hours

December 7, 2023 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Social/ Date Night
TIME: Campus open till 8:00 pm

January 23, 2024 Tuesday
EVENT: Meet and Greet
TIME: After School Hours

February 9, 2024 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Social/Date Night
TIME: Campus open till 8:00 pm

April 11, 2024 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Social/Date Night
TIME: Campus open till 8:00 pm

May 2, 2024 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Education Night/
                     Kindergarten Info Night
TIME: After School - 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

SCHOOL EVENTS

October 6, 2023 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 12:30 pm

February 2, 2024 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 12:30 pm

May 31, 2024 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 12:30 pm

EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS

November 30, 2023 Thursday
TIME: Evening 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

December 1, 2023 Friday
TIME: 8:00 am - 4:00 pm - Campus Closed to Students

April 25/26, 2024 Thursday/Friday
TIME: Thursday 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm, 
               Friday all day, Campus Closed

PARENT TEACHER INTERVIEWS

September 4, 2023 Monday
EVENT: Labour Day
TIME: Campus Closed

October 9, 2023 Monday
EVENT: Thanksgiving
TIME: Campus Closed

November 11, 2023 Saturday
EVENT: Remembrance Day

STAT HOLIDAY

January 1, 2024 Monday
EVENT: New Year's Day
TIME: Campus Closed

March 29, 2024 Friday
EVENT: Good Friday
TIME: Campus Closed

May 20, 2024 Monday
EVENT: Victoria Day
TIME: Campus Closed

July 1, 2024 Monday
EVENT: Canada Day
TIME: Campus Closed

August 5, 2024 Monday
EVENT: Civic Holiday
TIME: Campus Closed
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February 19, 2024 Monday
EVENT: Family Day
TIME: Campus Closed

September 5, 2023 Tuesday
EVENT: First Day of School       
TIME: WELCOME!

May 9, 2024 Thursday
EVENT: Mother's Day Event
TIME: 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm

June 13, 2024 Thursday
EVENT: Father's Day Event
TIME: 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm

July 5, 2024 Friday
EVENT: Stampede Parade Day
TIME: Campus Opens 1:00 pm

July 9-11, 2024 
Tuesday-Thursday
EVENT: Stampede Breakfasts
TIME: TBD

September 29, 2023 Friday
EVENT: National Day for Truth and Reconcillation
TIME: During School Hours

January 3, 2024 Wednesday
EVENT: Campus Opens
TIME: WELCOME BACK!

June 22, 2024 Saturday
EVENT: Graduation
TIME: TBD

September 1, 2023 Friday
EVENT: Professional Development Day

November 10, 2023 Friday
EVENT: Professional Development Day

January 2, 2024 Tuesday
EVENT: Professional Development Day

March 22, 2024 Friday
EVENT: Professional Development Day

CAMPUS CLOSURE

December 15, 2023 Friday
EVENT: Christmas Concert

December 16, 2023 Saturday
EVENT: Christmas Concert

December 22, 2023 Friday
EVENT: Last Day of Classes
TIME: Regular School Hours

December 23 - January 2, 2023 
Sat (Dec 23) - Tue (Jan 2)
EVENT: Christmas Holidays

February 16, 2024 Friday
EVENT: Professional Development Day

June 21, 2024 Friday
EVENT: Professional Development Day
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